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SD Office of Homeland Security
James Carpenter, Director

June Snyder, Program Manager
Danielle Morem, Program Specialist

James Legg, Fusion Center Director

Pennington County Emergency Management
Dustin Willett, Regional Manager

Perkins County Emergency Management

Kelly Serr, Regional Manager

Tribal Homeland Security Coordinator
Office of Homeland Security

Hughes County Homeland Security Coordinator
Mike Harmon, Contractor

Davison County Emergency Management
Jim Montgomery, Regional Manager

Beadle County Emergency Management
Tom Moeding, Regional Manager

Codington County Emergency Management
Jim Sutton, Regional Manager

Minnehaha County Emergency Management
Lynn DeYoung, Regional Manager

REGION VI

McCook innehaha

REGION V

Phone 605 773-3450
james.carpenter@state.sd.us
june.snyder@state.sd.us
danielle.morem@state.sd.us

Phone 866-466-5263
sdfusioncenter@state.sd.us

Phone 605 394-2185
dustin.willett@co.pennington.sd.us

Phone 605 244-5243

perkinscoso@sdplains.com

Phone 605 773-3450

Phone 605 222-7108
mike.l.harmon@gmail.com

Phone 605 995-8640
directoroem@davisoncounty.org

Phone 605 353-8421
tomm.bcmgmt@midconetwork.com

Phone 605 882-6272
codcoem2@iw.net

Phone 605 367-4290
Ideyoung@minnehahacounty.org
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